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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 - 100M PEITO - INFANTIL I - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'59"03  708945 ISABELLA FERREIRA BARBOSA       COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 - 100M PEITO - INFANTIL II - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'34"63  708656 MARCELA DA CRUZ MELLO           PENTAJOVEM-CMVM  9.0    
     2º 01'53"56  706732 EDUARDA BEZERRA COSTA           GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 - 100M PEITO - MASTER 30+ - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'26"69  706768 THAIANE LOS BRINATI             AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M PEITO - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'41"28  783126 DAVI OLIVEIRA DE MELLO GOMES    EQUIPE AQUATICA  9.0    
     2º 01'41"47  707880 PEDRO AUGUSTO FARIA BARROS      GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º 02'00"93  708672 GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA NEIVA        COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M PEITO - INFANTIL II - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
 Descl.           707580 GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ  AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M PEITO - JUVENIL I - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'47"25  707983 MICHAEL OLIVEIRA DE LIMA        NAT. GOTINHAS    9.0    
     2º 02'01"75  707943 KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO           NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
 Descl.           706507 BRENNO DE JESUS CHAVES          AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           708641 GUSTAVO LOPES OLIVEIRA          COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M PEITO - JUNIOR - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'18"50  706599 LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS       AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'55"03  707740 MATHEUS DESSUPOIO FERNANDES     GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M PEITO - SENIOR - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'16"00  706812 GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO   AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M PEITO - MASTER 30+ - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'19"47  708037 THIAGO LOS BRINATI              AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'19"75  708284 JACKSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVE  BRCC-BEM VIVER   7.0    
     3º 01'23"19  708460 ANDERSON LEMOS VAZ              COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
     4º 01'24"19  706463 MARCIO CORREA BRAGA             C.SULAMERICANO   5.0    
     5º 01'25"97  706652 PEDRO BEZERRA VIEIRA            QUEIMADOS F.C.   4.0    
     6º 01'27"60  706577 ANDRé A. PEQUENO DE OLIVEIRA    GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º 01'31"60  708690 FERNANDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA     ADELSON LOPES    2.0    
     8º 01'34"03  709017 JARDEL DE LIMA ESPECIE          ADELSON LOPES    1.0    
     9º 01'37"00  707713 JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO             BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 Descl.           708927 LUIZ FERREIRA COSTA JÚNIOR      AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M PEITO - MASTER 40+ - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'36"75  706813 MAURICIO DE MORAES NASCIMENTO   AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
   N.C.           706786 MARCELO SATYRO                  AQUATIC CENTER            

 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M PEITO - MASTER 50+ - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   N.C.           706604 CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA        AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           708996 MOÉSIO FERREIRA DE MATOS        AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   5 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM I - Feminino  
   MIRIM I           SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PEIXOTO      39"93   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    38"12  783210 SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PEIXOTO  EQUIPE AQUATICA 19.0 RP 
     2º    45"03  707856 SARA BEATRIZ SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    46"87  708477 CLARICE DOS SANTOS LIMA         GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    52"22  708952 GIOVANNA MELO MEDEIROS          GOLF. DOURADO    5.0    
     5º    55"03  708419 LUANA RONCETTI DOS SANTOS       BRCC-BEM VIVER   4.0    
     6º    55"78  708199 EMANUELLY KLEIN GOMES           GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   5 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM II - Feminino  
   MIRIM II          ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COELHO         39"22   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    38"28  708065 ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COELHO     NAT. GOTINHAS   19.0 RP 
     2º    42"38  708715 EVELLYN DE ANDRADE DOS REIS     GOLF. DOURADO    7.0    
     3º    43"84  707774 MARIA ISABEL MAGALHãES SILVA    C.N. R+          6.0    
     4º    46"75  708045 ANNA JULLYA KLEIN HUNGRIA       GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    48"78  707864 ANNA CLARA DE LIMA SILVA        AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    50"50  708967 CARLA MARIA DA SILVA AMORIM     GOLF. DOURADO    3.0    
     7º    53"56  708912 ANA JúLIA SANTANA SANTOS        SESC - NI        2.0    
   N.C.           708965 EDUARDA ZACHER FARIA            C.SULAMERICANO            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   6 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM I - Masculino 
   MIRIM I           BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE        39"93   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    40"53  708331 GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO            AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    41"53  783127 BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE    EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
     3º    49"69  708185 MATHEUS MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA    GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    53"18  708648 WLADIMIR DE ALMEIDA SANTOS SEA  NAT. GOTINHAS    5.0    
     5º    59"47  708954 VINICIOS LAGE FERREIRA LEAL     BRCC-BEM VIVER   4.0    
     6º 01'00"09  708993 RUDAH MIGUEL MARTINS PEREIRA    AQUATIC CENTER   3.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   6 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM II - Masculino 
   MIRIM II          MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS        36"94   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    36"47  708029 MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS    AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º    40"41  708173 EMANUEL TAVARES DE MSQUITA      NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
     3º    41"16  708457 MIGUEL FELIPE DE MORAES MARIAN  COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
     4º    42"38  708966 KAUã EGITO DAS NúPCIAS          GOLF. DOURADO    5.0    
     5º    43"06  708580 NICOLAS MUNIZ SILVA             AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    45"50  708744 LEONARDO PEREIRA ARAúJO         SESC - NI        3.0    
     7º    46"19  708746 ARTHUR FERREIRA NOVAES          SESC - NI        2.0    
     8º    46"47  708582 GABRIEL ARAUJO BARRETO          AQUATIC CENTER   1.0    
     9º    48"50  708179 MIGUEL CAETANO CANTO AMBROSIO   AQUATIC CENTER            
    10º    50"06  708494 RENAN DA COSTA RUFINO DE AGUIA  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    11º    51"59  708475 ISAAC CRESPO ROMANELLI FERREIR  AQUATIC CENTER            
    12º 01'04"65  708991 ANDERSON GABILAM RODRIGUES      AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           708709 BRYAN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA MOTA    SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708651 PEDRO PEREIRA                   NAT. GOTINHAS          
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   6 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM II - Masculino 
   MIRIM II          MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS        36"94   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
           44"06  706552 EDUARDO MARINS BRAGA            EQUIPE SAURUS             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   7 - 50M LIVRE - PETIZ I - Feminino  
   PETIZ I           JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA              38"37   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    36"19  708476 MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LIMA     GOLF.BAIXADA    19.0 RP 
     2º    38"78  783110 JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA          EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
     3º    40"94  708843 CAROLINE PINTO GUIMARãES        SESC - NI        6.0    
     4º    42"04  707944 MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO CARMO   NAT. GOTINHAS    5.0    
     5º    47"25  707744 LAÍSA SANTOS DE MATOS           GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     6º    47"34  783206 CAMILE DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE      EQUIPE AQUATICA  3.0    
     7º    54"94  708969 VICTóRIA CHAGAS DE ASSIS        GOLF. DOURADO    2.0    
     8º    56"47  708677 NATHALIA MIGUES RIBEIRO DA CRU  GOLF.BAIXADA     1.0    
   N.C.           708710 DANIELLE YASMIM PEREIRA DA SIL  SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   7 - 50M LIVRE - PETIZ II - Feminino  
   PETIZ II          GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G      35"09   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    35"37  707509 KELLI DA SILVA FASSARELA        BRCC-BEM VIVER   9.0    
     2º    35"59  707946 GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G  NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
     3º    35"63  783111 LAíSA CôRTES DE QUEIROZ         EQUIPE AQUATICA  6.0    
     4º    36"88  707265 MARIA EDUARDA DA S. PASCHOAL    AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º    38"69  783128 VITORIA MACHADO DA CUNHA        EQUIPE AQUATICA  4.0    
     6º    38"72  783130 ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá LEITE   EQUIPE AQUATICA  3.0    
     7º    40"31  708644 LAURA NASCIMENTO RIOS           GOLF. DOURADO    2.0    
     8º    41"00  708613 MARIA EDUARDA LOPES ANDRé       COND.VITORIA NI  1.0    
     9º    41"25  708184 MARCELLE MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA   GOLF.BAIXADA              
    10º    42"78  708738 NICOLE BATISTA GODES            SESC - NI                 
    11º    43"59  708976 THAYLANE CERQUEIRA SOARES       GOLF.BAIXADA              
   N.C.           707905 CAMILE CAVALCANTE               ESTACAO SAUDE             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   8 - 50M LIVRE - PETIZ I - Masculino 
   PETIZ I           MURILO MARCONDES                    38"03   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    39"56  708536 EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO CâNDIDO   GOLF. DOURADO    9.0    
     2º    40"20  709009 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS PACIFICO   SESC - NI        7.0    
     3º    42"28  708745 JOãO BATISTA FERREIRA JUNIOR    SESC - NI        6.0    
     4º    42"66  708650 DANIEL HENRIQUE SILVA           NAT. GOTINHAS    5.0    
     5º    43"03  707903 HENRIQUE DE BARROS              ESTACAO SAUDE    4.0    
     6º    45"00  708528 DAVI GUIDA DA SILVA ROCHA RIBE  NAT. GOTINHAS    3.0    
     7º    45"15  783262 GABRIEL CRISTINO DE PAULA       EQUIPE AQUATICA  2.0    
     8º    48"93  708042 NATHAN MARçAL DOS SANTOS SILVA  GOLF.BAIXADA     1.0    
     9º    50"37  708500 KAYKY DO SANTOS VALE            BRCC-BEM VIVER            
   N.C.           707843 THIAGO GABRIEL CARVALHO DOS SA  BRCC-BEM VIVER            
   N.C.           707720 MATEUS MARQUES XAVIER           GOLF.BAIXADA              
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   8 - 50M LIVRE - PETIZ II - Masculino 
   PETIZ II          AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS BERNA      35"25   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    35"18  708584 AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS BERNA  COND.VITORIA NI 19.0 RP 
     2º    36"47  707906 BRUNO KAUãN PACHECO             ESTACAO SAUDE    7.0    
     3º    37"28  708755 LUAN VICTOR DO NASCIMENTO SANT  SESC - NI        6.0    
     4º    37"34  708456 ERICH GABRIEL DA SILVA MARQUES  COND.VITORIA NI  5.0    

     5º    37"72  708713 LEONARDO ARRUDA CâMARA PEIXOTO  SESC - NI        4.0    
     6º    37"94  783129 LINCOLN EDUARDO MENDES DE OLIV  EQUIPE AQUATICA  3.0    
     7º    38"06  707844 ENZO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES DE ALM  BRCC-BEM VIVER   2.0    
     8º    42"97  708732 CAIO GUILHERME BATISTA FERNAND  SESC - NI        1.0    
     9º    43"44  709014 JUAN CARLOS AVELINO DOS SANTOS  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    10º    43"63  783261 CAUã ALEX QUINA MYSSEN DA CONC  EQUIPE AQUATICA           
    11º    44"84  708059 JOãO PEDRO FREITAS CARDOSO      GOLF.BAIXADA              
   N.C.           708886 RôMULO MATHEUS RODRIGUES DE OL  SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708369 GABRIEL BERNARDO VIANA          ADELSON LOPES             
   N.C.           709034 JOãO DANIEL CESAR FERREIRA DA   SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   9 - 50M LIVRE - INFANTIL I - Feminino  
   INFANTIL I        ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS             34"60     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    39"25  708707 MARIA CLARA DA SILVA AMORIM     SESC - NI        9.0    
     2º    39"78  708945 ISABELLA FERREIRA BARBOSA       COND.VITORIA NI  7.0    
     3º    40"63  708975 THAINá SOARES GOMES             GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    41"00  709008 LUISA RAMOS DE MORAES           SESC - NI        5.0    
     5º    43"44  708742 YRIS LOPES CRISPIN              SESC - NI        4.0    
   N.C.           708711 KAREM VIVIAN PEREIRA DA SILVA   SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   9 - 50M LIVRE - INFANTIL II - Feminino  
   INFANTIL II       MARCELA DA CRUZ MELLO               29"44   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    29"50  708656 MARCELA DA CRUZ MELLO           PENTAJOVEM-CMVM  9.0    
     2º    34"40  707687 QUéZIA PALAGAR MENDONçA         PENTAJOVEM-CMVM  7.0    
     3º    34"82  705304 YHASMIM AMORIM FERNANDES        AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    35"47  706471 LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO ROSA  AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º    36"84  708992 BEATRIZ RIBEIRO DE LIMA         AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    39"00  706732 EDUARDA BEZERRA COSTA           GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º    39"03  708683 BRENDA DE SOUZA CAMPOS LIMA     C.SULAMERICANO   2.0    
     8º    47"82  708884 GEOVANA DA COSTA CASTILHO       SESC - NI        1.0    
     9º    53"06  709025 MARIELLEN DA ROCHA NASCIMENTO   SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708487 RAIANNE TORRES COSTA DA SILVA   COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  10 - 50M LIVRE - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
   INFANTIL I        JEAN LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DO CARM      30"15   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    34"47  783126 DAVI OLIVEIRA DE MELLO GOMES    EQUIPE AQUATICA  9.0    
     2º    34"85  708741 DAVI CAUã BARCELLOS GONZAGA     SESC - NI        7.0    
     3º    35"19  708964 HUGO ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA         C.SULAMERICANO   6.0    
     4º    35"50  707880 PEDRO AUGUSTO FARIA BARROS      GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    37"44  708672 GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA NEIVA        COND.VITORIA NI  4.0    
     6º    40"19  708959  BRUNO RICARDO FERREIRA DOS SA  BRCC-BEM VIVER   3.0    
     7º    42"53  708765 REINALDO TORRES DOS SANTOS JUN  SESC - NI        2.0    
     8º    42"56  708198 PAULO VITOR DA VEIGA SANTOS     BRCC-BEM VIVER   1.0    
     9º    45"72  709038 ANDREI DA HORA TORRES DE CARVA  C.N. R+                   
 Descl.           708703 JEAN LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DO CARM  BRCC-BEM VIVER            
   N.C.           708743 GUSTAVO GUIMARãES DA COSTA      SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708906 LEANDRO PEREIRA DE AQUINO       SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  10 - 50M LIVRE - INFANTIL II - Masculino 
   INFANTIL II       GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ      27"56   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    28"50  707580 GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ  AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    28"81  708182 THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA  GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    30"78  708538 ARTHUR DAMACENA SANTANA         GOLF. DOURADO    6.0    
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     4º    31"75  708188 CAUã JULIO DE SOUZA SAMBONHA    GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    32"06  708750 CAIO DE ALMEIDA BENTO           SESC - NI        4.0    
     6º    33"34  708972 CARLOS EDUARDO BRITO CRASSE     GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º    34"22  708662 DANIEL PINHO DA ROCHA           C.SULAMERICANO   2.0    
     8º    34"65  708649 MATHEUS DA SILVA BAHIA          NAT. GOTINHAS    1.0    
     9º    35"75  708752 KAUã BATISTA MELLO              SESC - NI                 
    10º    35"81  708946 VICTOR CARVALHO NEPOMUCENO      BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    11º    35"87  708961 GABRIEL JONATAN RODRIGUES FERR  BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    12º    37"50  708973 JONATHAN DE FREITAS CARDOSO     GOLF.BAIXADA              
    13º    38"19  783263 FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA     EQUIPE AQUATICA           
    14º    38"32  707710 RIAN PAULO DA SILVA             BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    15º    38"34  708714 RENAN CARDOSO LUZ               SESC - NI                 
    16º    43"19  708997 SAMUEL DE JESUS LIMA            GOLF.BAIXADA              
 Descl.           706800 PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE            ADELSON LOPES             
   N.C.           708764 WILLIAN DE SOUZA AGUIAR         SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  11 - 50M LIVRE - JUVENIL I - Feminino  
   JUVENIL I         BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA          33"12   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"53  708529 BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA      C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
     2º    34"44  706542 JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COELHO     AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    53"75  708668 MARIA CLARA MONTEIRO IANINO     C.SULAMERICANO   6.0    
   N.C.           708545 HELLEN SANTOS VIEIRA PIMENTEL   C.SULAMERICANO            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  11 - 50M LIVRE - JUVENIL II - Feminino  
   JUVENIL II        RAFAELLA TEIXEIRA DOS REIS          39"59   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    39"84  708543 RAFAELLA TEIXEIRA DOS REIS      C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
     2º    42"15  707525 ROBERTA SILVA TEIXEIRA          GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    44"56  708367 ERICA CERQUEIRA CARDOSO         ADELSON LOPES    6.0    
     4º    47"44  708064 NICOLE CAROLINE PAIVA FONTOURA  ADELSON LOPES    5.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  12 - 50M LIVRE - JUVENIL I - Masculino 
   JUVENIL I         BRENNO DE JESUS CHAVES              27"90   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    28"50  706507 BRENNO DE JESUS CHAVES          AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    30"44  706661 GABRIEL ANTONIO DOS REIS        GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    31"53  708934 LUCAS LIMA CORTES DA SILVA      ADELSON LOPES    6.0    
     4º    32"16  707943 KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO           NAT. GOTINHAS    5.0    
     5º    32"34  708751 JOãO ÁLVARO DA SILVA SEABRA     SESC - NI        4.0    
     6º    32"38  708679 MARCELLO  BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA   GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º    32"62  707983 MICHAEL OLIVEIRA DE LIMA        NAT. GOTINHAS    2.0    
     8º    33"19  708898 WANDER RODRIGUES                SESC - NI        1.0    
     9º    33"32  708510 SANDRO LOPES COSTA              ESTACAO SAUDE             
    10º    33"34  709006 VITOR JOHNATAN TEIXEIRA DOS SA  SESC - NI                 
    11º    42"50  708867 EDUARDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS      SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708756 ALYXANDRE JORGE FONSECA OLIVEI  SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708897 ERIC FIUZA DE CARVALHO          SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708729 LENNON VILARES FRITZ            SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708739 LUCAS FRANçA MARINHO            SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708591 THIAGO DE SOUZA MORAES          BRCC-BEM VIVER            
   N.C.           708641 GUSTAVO LOPES OLIVEIRA          COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  12 - 50M LIVRE - JUVENIL II - Masculino 
   JUVENIL II        PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASCHOAL       28"52   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    27"84  707245 PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASCHOAL   AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 

     2º    30"03  706146 ALISSON MELLO                   BRCC-BEM VIVER   7.0    
     3º    32"18  706574 EDUARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO        AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    32"44  707510 LUCAS ELIZEU MARTINS            BRCC-BEM VIVER   5.0    
     5º    34"84  707705 ALAN MENDES DIAS                BRCC-BEM VIVER   4.0    
     6º    36"50  708844 GABRIEL NUNES LINS ETELVINO     SESC - NI        3.0    
 Descl.           707507 MATEUS MARQUES DE AQUINO        BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 Descl.           707518 BRENO CâNDIDO DUARTE            QUEIMADOS F.C.            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  13 - 50M LIVRE - JUNIOR - Feminino  
   JUNIOR            RAPHAELA RIBEIRO DA SILVA           32"38   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"69  706639 ARIANE DUARTE DE ARAÚJO         QUEIMADOS F.C.   9.0    
     2º    35"13  707253 JULIA PAIXÃO                    QUEIMADOS F.C.   7.0    
     3º    37"96  708994 ADRIANE DE SOUZA FERREIRA       AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    38"94  707706 LOISE DI STASIO                 BRCC-BEM VIVER   5.0    
     5º    45"28  706798 AMANDA BARROS                   GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  14 - 50M LIVRE - JUNIOR - Masculino 
   JUNIOR            JOãO PEDRO SANT`ANNA DE LIMA        25"65   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    26"65  708530 JOãO PEDRO SANT`ANNA DE LIMA    C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
     2º    28"04  707202 LEONARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO       AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    28"41  706663 CASSIO LUCAS NEVES DOS SANTOS   QUEIMADOS F.C.   6.0    
     4º    28"78  706654 MATHEUS MAZZALLA                GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    29"00  706599 LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS       AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    32"59  707718 IGOR EDIVALDO DE ARAÚJO         GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º    32"78  708544 JOãO GABRIEL ZACHER PIRES       C.SULAMERICANO   2.0    
     8º    33"31  708555 RICHARD KOKI NAKANDAKARE        AQUATIC CENTER   1.0    
     9º    35"56  708910 GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS MACHADO      SESC - NI                 
    10º    37"62  708953 PEDRO LUIZ MILITAO SERMUD       BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    11º    39"97  708947 ABNER DOS SANTOS LIMA           BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    12º    43"69  708998 JUAN PONTES RODRIGUES           GOLF.BAIXADA              
   N.C.           708705 LUCAS VARGAS DA SILVEIRA MARQU  SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708759 MARLON JUNIOR LOPES VERONESI    SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 - 50M LIVRE - SENIOR - Feminino  
   SENIOR            THAMIRES MATTOS                     31"87   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   N.C.           708269 DEBORA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS      BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 30+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 30+        THAMIRES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA S      34"44   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    32"22  706768 THAIANE LOS BRINATI             AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º    35"19  708930 ANDREZA CARLA DE SOUZA MARCELI  ADELSON LOPES    7.0    
     3º    35"41  708680 SUZANA DA COSTA LIMA            AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    37"72  709021 ANA PAULA TREVISOL              ADELSON LOPES    5.0    
     5º    42"00  709018 MARIANA GONCALVES DE CARVALHO   ADELSON LOPES    4.0    
     6º    42"01  708931 ITUANA DE MENEZES CARDOSO       ADELSON LOPES    3.0    
   N.C.           708586 THAMIRES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA S  COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 40+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 40+        MARYLIN CEZAR DA SILVA              32"88   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    38"37  705333 CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA    AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - SENIOR - Masculino 



PÓLO REGIONAL GRANDE RIO DE NATAÇÃO 
QUINTA RODADA DO CIRCUITO GRANDE RIO DE  NATAÇÃO - 2018 

BELFORD ROXO COUNTRY CLUBE – 29/09/2018 

4 

   SENIOR            VICTOR DE AGUIAR BARBOSA            25"71   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    29"00  708490 FELIPE CAMPELLO ABREU PERES     BRCC-BEM VIVER   9.0    
     2º    29"28  706554 MARCUS VINNICIUS RIBEIRO        AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    30"47  709010 VICTOR GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA SAN  EQUIPE SAURUS    6.0    
     4º    30"72  707270 OTAVIO BORGES DE AGUIAR NETO    QUEIMADOS F.C.   5.0    
     5º    30"97  706606 TELLES BRAGA CORREA             EQUIPE SAURUS    4.0    
     6º    31"47  705605 ALDO LUNA                       EQUIPE SAURUS    3.0    
     7º    31"63  708985 PEDRO HENRIQUE SAAD             ESTACAO SAUDE    2.0    
     8º    35"25  708955 FELIPE FLORÊNCIO VITORINO       BRCC-BEM VIVER   1.0    
     9º    39"19  707735 RENAN DE AMEIDA MEDEIROS        BRCC-BEM VIVER            
   N.C.           705656 IAN DIERI BITTENCURT  BARRETO   AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 30+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 30+        JACKSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVE      25"75   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    25"75  708284 JACKSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVE  BRCC-BEM VIVER   9.0    
     2º    28"00  706463 MARCIO CORREA BRAGA             C.SULAMERICANO   7.0    
     3º    29"21  708460 ANDERSON LEMOS VAZ              COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
     4º    29"28  708037 THIAGO LOS BRINATI              AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º    29"84  706652 PEDRO BEZERRA VIEIRA            QUEIMADOS F.C.   4.0    
     6º    31"12  707713 JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO             BRCC-BEM VIVER   3.0    
     7º    31"75  705633 VINíCIUS FERREIRA               EQUIPE SAURUS    2.0    
     8º    32"78  708690 FERNANDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA     ADELSON LOPES    1.0    
     9º    34"84  708583 THYRONE PAULO ALVES JUNIOR      AQUATIC CENTER            
    10º    37"10  708927 LUIZ FERREIRA COSTA JÚNIOR      AQUATIC CENTER            
    11º    37"31  708372 ANDERSON LUIS DE SOUZA MARCELI  ADELSON LOPES             
    12º    39"15  708990 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS ABREU         AQUATIC CENTER            
    13º    39"28  708706 BRUNO LOPES MASCARENHAS         SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           707709 FELIPE PAES DINIZ               BRCC-BEM VIVER            
   N.C.           709000 RAPHAEL DE CARVALHO MOREIRA     SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708587 HUGO LEONARDO PAIS VIDAL        COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 40+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 40+        ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA              24"56   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"88  706813 MAURICIO DE MORAES NASCIMENTO   AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    38"53  709039 PAULO GONçALVES DA SILVA        COND.VITORIA NI  7.0    
     3º    39"15  709016 WALACE SANTOS DAMIãO            ADELSON LOPES    6.0    
   N.C.           708687 ANDRé VICENTE DA SILVA          ADELSON LOPES             
   N.C.           708652 LEONARDO DE PAULA SOARES        NAT. GOTINHAS             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 50+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 50+        LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE OLIV      31"40   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    31"78  708120 ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES         CLUBE SAFIRA     9.0    
     2º    32"00  708030 LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE OLIV  AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    36"62  706485 IVAN ALVES NUNES                AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    39"85  706834 IRAPUAN DE S. COELHO            AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º    44"62  708760 CéLIO FERNANDES DA SILVA        SESC - NI        4.0    
   N.C.           708960 FLAVIO TITO COELHO DA SILVA     BRCC-BEM VIVER            
   N.C.           706604 CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA        AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           708996 MOÉSIO FERREIRA DE MATOS        AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  17 - 100M MEDLEY - MIRIM I - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'39"03  783210 SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PEIXOTO  EQUIPE AQUATICA  9.0    

 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  17 - 100M MEDLEY - MIRIM II - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'51"16  708065 ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COELHO     NAT. GOTINHAS    9.0    
     2º 02'02"96  707774 MARIA ISABEL MAGALHãES SILVA    C.N. R+          7.0    
     3º 02'06"28  707864 ANNA CLARA DE LIMA SILVA        AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  18 - 100M MEDLEY - MIRIM I - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'53"54  708331 GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO            AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 02'01"91  783127 BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE    EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  18 - 100M MEDLEY - MIRIM II - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'38"97  708029 MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS    AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'56"97  708173 EMANUEL TAVARES DE MSQUITA      NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
     3º 01'58"37  708580 NICOLAS MUNIZ SILVA             AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º 02'01"85  708457 MIGUEL FELIPE DE MORAES MARIAN  COND.VITORIA NI  5.0    
     5º 02'12"97  708475 ISAAC CRESPO ROMANELLI FERREIR  AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
   N.C.           708651 PEDRO PEREIRA                   NAT. GOTINHAS             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  19 - 100M MEDLEY - PETIZ I - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'45"47  783110 JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA          EQUIPE AQUATICA  9.0    
     2º 01'56"03  707944 MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO CARMO   NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
 Descl.           783206 CAMILE DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE      EQUIPE AQUATICA           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  19 - 100M MEDLEY - PETIZ II - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'29"07  783111 LAíSA CôRTES DE QUEIROZ         EQUIPE AQUATICA  9.0    
     2º 01'33"50  707946 GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G  NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
     3º 01'35"63  707265 MARIA EDUARDA DA S. PASCHOAL    AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º 01'39"06  707509 KELLI DA SILVA FASSARELA        BRCC-BEM VIVER   5.0    
     5º 01'42"09  783130 ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá LEITE   EQUIPE AQUATICA  4.0    
     6º 01'44"00  783128 VITORIA MACHADO DA CUNHA        EQUIPE AQUATICA  3.0    
     7º 01'55"50  708537 LARISSA CORRêA BORGES           GOLF. DOURADO    2.0    
     8º 02'09"00  708613 MARIA EDUARDA LOPES ANDRé       COND.VITORIA NI  1.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  20 - 100M MEDLEY - PETIZ I - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 02'00"34  708528 DAVI GUIDA DA SILVA ROCHA RIBE  NAT. GOTINHAS    9.0    
     2º 02'01"03  708650 DANIEL HENRIQUE SILVA           NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
 Descl.           783262 GABRIEL CRISTINO DE PAULA       EQUIPE AQUATICA           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  20 - 100M MEDLEY - PETIZ II - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'41"96  708456 ERICH GABRIEL DA SILVA MARQUES  COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
     2º 01'43"31  783129 LINCOLN EDUARDO MENDES DE OLIV  EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
     3º 01'59"16  708584 AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS BERNA  COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
     4º 02'23"03  783261 CAUã ALEX QUINA MYSSEN DA CONC  EQUIPE AQUATICA  5.0    
 Descl.           708601 FERNANDO JOSé ROCHA BARBOSA     GOLF. DOURADO             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  21 - 100M MEDLEY - INFANTIL I - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'53"56  708945 ISABELLA FERREIRA BARBOSA       COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  21 - 100M MEDLEY - INFANTIL II - Feminino  
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'19"41  708656 MARCELA DA CRUZ MELLO           PENTAJOVEM-CMVM  9.0    
     2º 01'33"50  705304 YHASMIM AMORIM FERNANDES        AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º 01'35"94  706471 LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO ROSA  AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º 02'01"93  708683 BRENDA DE SOUZA CAMPOS LIMA     C.SULAMERICANO   5.0    
   N.C.           708487 RAIANNE TORRES COSTA DA SILVA   COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  22 - 100M MEDLEY - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'30"97  708703 JEAN LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DO CARM  BRCC-BEM VIVER   9.0    
     2º 01'33"44  783126 DAVI OLIVEIRA DE MELLO GOMES    EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
     3º 01'33"94  708964 HUGO ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA         C.SULAMERICANO   6.0    
     4º 01'38"13  708534 NíCOLLAS CARVALHO               GOLF. DOURADO    5.0    
     5º 01'39"78  708535 MIQUéIAS SILVANO GALVãO         GOLF. DOURADO    4.0    
     6º 01'51"22  708672 GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA NEIVA        COND.VITORIA NI  3.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  22 - 100M MEDLEY - INFANTIL II - Masculino 
   INFANTIL II       GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ   01'12"50   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'14"96  707580 GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ  AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'15"69  708182 THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA  GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º 01'28"87  708538 ARTHUR DAMACENA SANTANA         GOLF. DOURADO    6.0    
     4º 01'32"50  708662 DANIEL PINHO DA ROCHA           C.SULAMERICANO   5.0    
 Descl.           706800 PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE            ADELSON LOPES             
 Descl.           783263 FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA     EQUIPE AQUATICA           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  23 - 100M MEDLEY - JUVENIL I - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'27"25  708529 BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA      C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
     2º 01'29"38  706542 JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COELHO     AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
 Descl.           708668 MARIA CLARA MONTEIRO IANINO     C.SULAMERICANO            
   N.C.           708545 HELLEN SANTOS VIEIRA PIMENTEL   C.SULAMERICANO            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  23 - 100M MEDLEY - JUVENIL II - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 02'10"19  708543 RAFAELLA TEIXEIRA DOS REIS      C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  24 - 100M MEDLEY - JUVENIL I - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'14"43  706507 BRENNO DE JESUS CHAVES          AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'20"00  706661 GABRIEL ANTONIO DOS REIS        GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º 01'31"75  707983 MICHAEL OLIVEIRA DE LIMA        NAT. GOTINHAS    6.0    
 Descl.           708934 LUCAS LIMA CORTES DA SILVA      ADELSON LOPES             
   N.C.           708641 GUSTAVO LOPES OLIVEIRA          COND.VITORIA NI           
   N.C.           707943 KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO           NAT. GOTINHAS             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  24 - 100M MEDLEY - JUVENIL II - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'13"28  707245 PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASCHOAL   AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'28"22  706574 EDUARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO        AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º 01'29"16  706146 ALISSON MELLO                   BRCC-BEM VIVER   6.0    
     4º 01'38"63  707510 LUCAS ELIZEU MARTINS            BRCC-BEM VIVER   5.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  25 - 100M MEDLEY - JUNIOR - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'46"59  707706 LOISE DI STASIO                 BRCC-BEM VIVER   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 

  26 - 100M MEDLEY - JUNIOR - Masculino 
   JUNIOR            LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS        01'12"34   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'08"43  708530 JOãO PEDRO SANT`ANNA DE LIMA    C.SULAMERICANO  19.0 RP 
     2º 01'11"16  707202 LEONARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO       AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º 01'11"69  706599 LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS       AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º 01'20"75  706654 MATHEUS MAZZALLA                GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º 01'34"63  708544 JOãO GABRIEL ZACHER PIRES       C.SULAMERICANO   4.0    
     6º 01'46"81  707740 MATHEUS DESSUPOIO FERNANDES     GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º 02'03"41  708998 JUAN PONTES RODRIGUES           GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  27 - 100M MEDLEY - MASTER 30+ - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'19"97  706768 THAIANE LOS BRINATI             AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'33"91  708680 SUZANA DA COSTA LIMA            AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º 01'43"22  708930 ANDREZA CARLA DE SOUZA MARCELI  ADELSON LOPES    6.0    
   N.C.           708586 THAMIRES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA S  COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  27 - 100M MEDLEY - MASTER 40+ - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'38"03  705333 CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA    AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 100M MEDLEY - SENIOR - Masculino 
   SENIOR            BRENO JOSé MACHADO DE LIMA       01'03"90   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'11"09  706812 GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO   AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'18"19  706554 MARCUS VINNICIUS RIBEIRO        AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º 01'19"06  708490 FELIPE CAMPELLO ABREU PERES     BRCC-BEM VIVER   6.0    
     4º 01'28"34  706606 TELLES BRAGA CORREA             EQUIPE SAURUS    5.0    
 Descl.           705605 ALDO LUNA                       EQUIPE SAURUS             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 100M MEDLEY - MASTER 30+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 30+        ROBERTO CORTES DUARTE            01'10"00   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'08"91  708284 JACKSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVE  BRCC-BEM VIVER  19.0 RP 
     2º 01'10"56  706463 MARCIO CORREA BRAGA             C.SULAMERICANO   7.0    
     3º 01'11"00  708037 THIAGO LOS BRINATI              AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º 01'23"25  705633 VINíCIUS FERREIRA               EQUIPE SAURUS    5.0    
     5º 01'23"91  707713 JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO             BRCC-BEM VIVER   4.0    
     6º 01'24"25  709017 JARDEL DE LIMA ESPECIE          ADELSON LOPES    3.0    
     7º 01'28"66  708583 THYRONE PAULO ALVES JUNIOR      AQUATIC CENTER   2.0    
     8º 01'28"85  706679 VINICIUS MACHADO LIMA           EQUIPE SAURUS    1.0    
     9º 01'31"63  706237 FABIO CORREA BRAGA              C.SULAMERICANO            
    10º 01'33"15  708690 FERNANDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA     ADELSON LOPES             
    11º 01'52"75  708927 LUIZ FERREIRA COSTA JÚNIOR      AQUATIC CENTER            
 Descl.           708372 ANDERSON LUIS DE SOUZA MARCELI  ADELSON LOPES             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 100M MEDLEY - MASTER 30+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 30+        ROBERTO CORTES DUARTE            01'10"00   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
        01'21"97   37144 PHILIPE S DA SILVA              EQUIPE SAURUS             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 100M MEDLEY - MASTER 40+ - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'34"78  706813 MAURICIO DE MORAES NASCIMENTO   AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'37"19  706786 MARCELO SATYRO                  AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
   N.C.           708687 ANDRé VICENTE DA SILVA          ADELSON LOPES             



PÓLO REGIONAL GRANDE RIO DE NATAÇÃO 
QUINTA RODADA DO CIRCUITO GRANDE RIO DE  NATAÇÃO - 2018 

BELFORD ROXO COUNTRY CLUBE – 29/09/2018 

6 

 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 100M MEDLEY - MASTER 50+ - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'25"03  708030 LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE OLIV  AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'30"22  708120 ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES         CLUBE SAFIRA     7.0    
     3º 01'45"28  706485 IVAN ALVES NUNES                AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º 01'46"47  706834 IRAPUAN DE S. COELHO            AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
   N.C.           706604 CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA        AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           708996 MOÉSIO FERREIRA DE MATOS        AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  29 - 4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - MIRIM I - Masculino 
   MIRIM I           EQUIPE A - AQUATIC CENTER    03'35"37   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 03'29"25 9003021 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER  28.0 RP 
     2º 03'55"38 9066021 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA    14.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  30 - 4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - PETIZ I - Masculino 
   PETIZ I           EQUIPE A - GOLF.BAIXADA      03'03"56   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 02'52"66 9066041 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA    28.0 RP 
     2º 02'56"97 9116041 EQUIPE A                        EQUIPE AQUATICA 14.0    
     3º 03'16"69 9015041 EQUIPE A                        NAT. GOTINHAS   12.0    
     4º 03'24"50 9116042 EQUIPE B                        EQUIPE AQUATICA 10.0    
     5º 03'27"10 9114041 EQUIPE A                        COND.VITORIA NI  8.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  31 - 4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
   INFANTIL I        EQUIPE A - AQUATIC CENTER    02'33"60   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 02'37"19 9003061 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER  18.0    
     2º 02'47"31 9117061 EQUIPE A                        GOLF. DOURADO   14.0    
     3º 02'47"88 9066061 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA    12.0    
     4º 03'02"37 9031061 EQUIPE A                        BRCC-BEM VIVER  10.0    
   N.C.          9114061 EQUIPE A                        COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  32 - 4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - JUVENIL I - Masculino 
   JUVENIL I         EQUIPE A - AQUATIC CENTER    02'35"91   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 02'25"31 9003081 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER  28.0 RP 
     2º 03'02"00 9067081 EQUIPE A                        ADELSON LOPES   14.0    
     3º 03'08"18 9093081 EQUIPE A                        C.SULAMERICANO  12.0    
 Descl.          9031081 EQUIPE A                        BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  33 - 4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - JUNIOR - Masculino 
   JUNIOR            EQUIPE A - GOLF.BAIXADA      02'23"09   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 02'24"69 9066101 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA    18.0    
     2º 02'25"19 9003101 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER  14.0    
     3º 02'32"25 9131101 EQUIPE A                        QUEIMADOS F.C.  12.0    
     4º 02'43"82 9093101 EQUIPE A                        C.SULAMERICANO  10.0    
     5º 03'07"22 9066102 EQUIPE B                        GOLF.BAIXADA     8.0    
   N.C.          9067101 EQUIPE A                        ADELSON LOPES             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  34 - 4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - REVEZ. 80+ - Masculino 
   REVEZ. 80+        EQUIPE B - AQUATIC CENTER    01'58"22   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 02'24"97 9003903 EQUIPE C                        AQUATIC CENTER  18.0    
     2º 02'27"25 9031901 EQUIPE A                        BRCC-BEM VIVER  14.0    

     3º 02'30"47 9121901 EQUIPE A                        EQUIPE SAURUS   12.0    
     4º 02'31"72 9003902 EQUIPE B                        AQUATIC CENTER  10.0    
     5º 02'42"68 9003901 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER   8.0    
     6º 02'47"10 9067901 EQUIPE A                        ADELSON LOPES    6.0    
     7º 02'50"00 9067902 EQUIPE B                        ADELSON LOPES    4.0    
   N.C.          9114901 EQUIPE A                        COND.VITORIA NI           
  


